SM
©2008 Signal Transformer — Specification subject to change without notice.  07.08
500 Bayview Avenue, Inwood, NY 11096
Toll Free 866-239-5777  •  Tel 516-239-5777  •  Fax 516-239-7208
  sales@signaltransformer.com  •  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
www.signaltransformer.com 10
Jeff Toombs
95 Paradise Road • Mayflower, AR 72106
501.470-1593 (H) • toombjk@sbcglobal.net
Custom versions available upon request.
Jeff Toombs
95 Paradise Road • Mayflower, AR 72106
501.470-1593 (H) • toombjk@sbcglobal.net
Part Number
VA Secondary RMS Rating
Size Series Parallel
A41-25-10 25 10.0 VCT @ 2.5A 5.0V @ 5.0A
A41-43-10 43 10.0 VCT @ 4.3A 5.0V @ 8.6A
A41-80-10 80 10.0 VCT @ 8.0A 5.0V @ 16.0A
A41-130-10 130 10.0 VCT @ 13.0A 5.0V @ 26.0A
A41-175-10 175 10.0 VCT @ 17.5A 5.0V @ 35.0A
A41-25-12 25 12.6 VCT @ 2.0A 6.3V @ 4.0A
A41-43-12 43 12.6 VCT @ 3.4A 6.3V @ 6.8A
A41-80-12 80 12.6 VCT @ 6.3A 6.3V @ 12.6A
A41-130-12 130 12.6 VCT @ 10.3A 6.3V @ 20.6A
A41-175-12 175 12.6 VCT @ 14.0A 6.3V @ 28.0A
A41-25-16 25 16.0 VCT @ 1.6A 8.0V @ 3.2A
A41-43-16 43 16.0 VCT @ 2.7A 8.0V @ 5.4A
A41-80-16 80 16.0 VCT @ 5.0A 8.0V @ 10.0A
A41-130-16 130 16.0 VCT @ 8.1A 8.0V @ 16.2A
A41-175-16 175 16.0 VCT @ 11.0A 8.0V @ 22.0A
A41-25-20 25 20.0 VCT @ 1.25A 10 V @ 2.5A
A41-43-20 43 20.0 VCT @ 2.2A 10 V @ 4.4A
A41-80-20 80 20.0 VCT @ 4.0A 10 V @ 8.0A
A41-130-20 130 20.0 VCT @ 6.5A 10 V @ 13.0A
A41-175-20 175 20.0 VCT @ 8.8A 10 V @ 17.6A
A41-25-24 25 24.0 VCT @ 1.0A 12 V @ 2.0A
A41-43-24 43 24.0 VCT @ 1.8A 12 V @ 3.6A
A41-80-24 80 24.0 VCT @ 3.3A 12 V @ 6.6A
A41-130-24 130 24.0 VCT @ 5.4A 12 V @ 10.8A
A41-175-24 175 24.0 VCT @ 7.3A 12 V @ 14.6A
A41-25-28 25 28.0 VCT @ 0.9A 14 V @ 1.86A
A41-43-28 43 28.0 VCT @ 1.5A 14 V @ 3.0A
A41-80-28 80 28.0 VCT @ 2.8A 14 V @ 5.6A
A41-130-28 130 28.0 VCT @ 4.6A 14 V @ 9.2A
A41-175-28 175 28.0 VCT @ 6.25A 14 V @ 12.5A
A41-25-36 25 36.0 VCT @ 0.7A 18 V @ 1.4A
A41-43-36 43 36.0 VCT @ 1.2A 18 V @ 2.4A
A41-80-36 80 36.0 VCT @ 2.2A 18 V @ 4.4A
A41-130-36 130 36.0 VCT @ 3.6A 18 V @ 7.2A
A41-175-36 175 36.0 VCT @ 4.8A 18 V @ 9.6A
A41-25-230 25 230 VCT  @ 0.11A 115V @ 0.22A
A41-43-230 43 230 VCT  @ 0.19A 115V @ 0.38A
A41-80-230 80 230 VCT  @ 0.35A 115V @ 0.7A
A41-130-230 130 230 VCT  @ 0.57A 115V @ 1.14A
A41-175-230 175 230 VCT  @ 0.76A 115V @ 1.52A
All-4-One™ International Transformers
Chassis Mount
International Standards at Lower Cost and Better Performance
Designed to provide the high isolation, creepage and clearance necessary to